
Class of 2024
Application Survival Information

High School Information: Roxbury High School
1 Bryant Drive
Succasunna, NJ 07876
973.584.1200 (RHS Main Phone)
973.252.1494 (Guidance Fax)
www.roxbury.org

RHS CEEB Code: 311415

Date of Graduation: June 13, 2024

Semester You Will Enter College: Fall 2024

Senior Year Courses: Print out your schedule & transcript
For the correct course titles and grades

GPA/Rank: Weighted GPA on a 4.0 Scale
RHS does not report class rank

Class Size: 330

Counselor Information

Counselor Name Phone Number Email Address

Title - School Counselor 973.584.1200

Mrs. Carissa Barbolini
(Ms. Vanessa Garcia)

Ext. 1245 cbarbolini@roxbury.org
vgarcia@roxbury.org

Mrs. Christina Belfiore
(Ms. Brianna Arcieri)

Ext. 1236 cbelfiore@roxbury.org
barcieri@roxbury.org

Ms. Chelsea Maher Ext. 1248 cmaher@roxbury.org

Mrs. Monica Mann Ext. 1244 mmann@roxbury.org

Ms. Stefanie SanEmeterio Ext. 1246 ssanemeterio@roxbury.org
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Recommended Deadlines for Filing College Applications

College Deadline Forms in by

● November 1st October 16th or earlier
● November 15th October 30th or earlier
● December 1st November 13th or earlier
● January 1st December 4th or earlier

○ Don’t forget that counselors are not in over break
● January 15th January 4th or earlier
● February 1st or later January 15h or earlier
● Rolling Admissions ASAP

(spots fill up quickly)

SAT/ACT Scores
Students are responsible for sending their own test scores to each school directly from
SAT or ACT.


